Class - Nursery to 11
NEP-2020- SESSION / MONTH - APRIL (2023 - 24)

8 April Tiny Hygiene Heroes Activity on World Health Day

15 April Trek The Campus-Walking Around The Campus

10 April Monday
11 April Tuesday
12 April Wednesday | The Joy of Baisakhi-Let's Get Ready
13 April Thursday

17 April Monday

18 April Tuesday

19 April Wednesday |Recreational Activity (Nursery-II)

20 April Thursday

21 April Friday Eco Colouring Activity on Earth Day

24 April Monday |Colorific Week And Fruit Frenzy(Nur-11) (RED)

25 April Tuesday Everday Topics (I & II) - TWIN WIN / Colorific Week And Fruit Frenzy(Nur-II) (ORANGE)
26 April Wednesday |Colorific Week And Fruit Frenzy(Nur-11) (GREEN)

27 April Thursday | Colorific Week And Fruit Frenzy(Nur-11) (YELLOW)

28 April Friday Colorific Week And Fruit Frenzy(Nur-11) (PINK)

29 April Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (ALL CLASSES)




Class - Nursery to 11

SESSION / MONTH - MAY (2023 - 24)

1 May Monday
2 May Tuesday
3 May Wednesday
5 May Friday
6 May Saturday  |Recreational Activity(I-II)
8 May Monday
9 May Tuesday
10 May Wednesday
11 May Thursday
12 May Friday
13 May Saturday = |Moments with Mom-Mother's Day Celebration
15 May Monday
16 May Tuesday
17 May Wednesday
18 May Thursday Periodic Test 1 Commences (LKG - XII)
19 May Friday
20 May Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution PT 1)
22 May Monday
23 May Tuesday
24 May Wednesday
25 May Thursday
26 May Friday
Saturday
29 May Monday
30 May Tuesday |/ School breaks for Summer Vacations (1 June - 30 June)
31 May Wednesday




Class - Nursery to 11

SESSION / MONTH - JULY (2023 - 24)

1 July Saturday School reopens after Summer Break
3 July Monday
4 July Tuesday
5 July Wednesday
6 July Thursday
7 July Friday
8 July Saturday  |Recreational Activity(Nursery-UKQG)
~ Oy | Sweday |
10 July Monday
11 July Tuesday Stage Anchoring Session 1 (I & II)
12 July Wednesday
13 July Thursday
14 July Friday
15 Jul Saturda Harela Celebration - Green Growers (Seed Germination Activit
17 July Monday
18 July Tuesday
19 July Wednesday
20 July Thursday
21 July Friday
22 Juli Saturdai Twinkle Toes- A Toddler Dance Off i Dance Comietitioni
24 July Monday
25 July Tuesday Junior Junction-Know Your Market / Stage Anchoring Session 2
26 July Wednesday
27 July Thursday

31 Tnly

Mondav
J




Class - Nursery to 11

SESSION / MONTH - AUGUST (2023 - 24)

1 Aug Tuesday

2 Aug Wednesday

3 Aug Thursday

4 Aug Friday

5 Aug Saturday  |Recreational Activity(I-1I)

7 Aug Monday

8 Aug Tuesday  |Everyday Communication (I & II)
9 Aug Wednesday

10 Aug Thursday

11 Aug Friday

12 Aug Saturday  [Story Adventure-Every Story Is A New Journey (Story Telling Activity)

16 Aug Wednesday
17 Aug Thursday
18 Aug Friday
Saturday
21 Aug Monday
22 Aug Tuesday
23 Aug Wednesday
24 Aug Thursday
25 Aug Friday
26 Aug Saturday

Periodic Test II

28 Aug Monday Balancing Bees-Balance Race (I-1I)
29 Aug Tuesday  |Analysis Test (I & II) -
30 Aug Wednesday |Sibling Ties- Rakhi Celebration




Class - Nursery to II

SESSION / MONTH - SEPTEMBER (2023 - 24)

Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution PT 2)

8 Sep Friday
9 Sep Saturday Stop And Go - Traffic Signal Activity
11 Sep Monday
12 Sep Tuesday
13 Sep Wednesday
14 Sep Thursday
15 Sep Friday
16 Sep Saturday
_ Half Yearly Examination
18 Sep Monday
19 Sep Tuesday
20 Sep Wednesday
21 Sep Thursday
22 Sep Friday
23 Sep Saturday
_ ASep | swdoy |
25 Sep Monday
26 Sep Tuesday  |Create & Explain (I & II)
27 Sep Wednesday
_ 28Sep | Thursday |Fid-Ul-MiladNabi/BarawafatHolidey
29 Sep Friday
30 Sep Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)




Class - Nursery to II
SESSION / MONTH - OCTOBER (2023 - 24)

3 Oct Tuesday
4 Oct Wednesday
5 Oct Thursday
6 Oct Friday
7 Oct Saturday  |Grand-Tastic Day-Honour The Grandparents
_ 86 | swdoy |
9 Oct Monday
10 Oct Tuesday  |Create & Explain (I & II)
11 Oct Wednesday
12 Oct Thursday
13 Oct Friday
14 Oct Saturday  |Recreational Activity(Nursery-UKG)
_15Cet | swday |
16 Oct Monday
17 Oct Tuesday
18 Oct Wednesday
19 Oct Thursday
20 Oct Friday
21 Oct Saturday

25 Oct Wednesday
26 Oct Thursday
27 Oct Friday

30 Oct

Monday

31 Oct

Tuesday

Ghostly Gathering-Halloween Activity




Class - Nursery to II

SESSION / MONTH - NOVEMBER (2023 - 24)

1 Nov Wednesday

2 Nov Thursday

3 Nov Friday

4 Nov Saturday  |Think Scientifically - Float Your Boat/ Enjoy The Wind (Nursery-UKG) [Xseed Activity]
6 Nov Monday

7 Nov Tuesday  |Let's Be Creative - Pot/Candle/Diya Decoration Activity [ Theme : Deepawali]

8 Nov Wednesday

9 Nov Thursday  |Uttarakhand Foundation Day Celebration

16 Nov Thursday
17 Nov Friday
Saturday
20 Nov Monday
21 Nov Tuesday
22 Nov Wednesday
23 Nov Thursday
24 Nov Friday
Saturday Periodic Test III
27 Nov Monday
28 Nov Tuesday
29 Nov Wednesday
30 Nov Thursday




Class - Nursery to II

SESSION / MONTH - DECEMBER (2023 - 24)

1 Dec Friday
2 Dec Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)
_ 3De | Swndoy |
4 Dec Monday
5 Dec Tuesday | Voice Modulation Session 2 (I & II)
6 Dec Wednesday
7 Dec Thursday
8 Dec Friday
9 Dec Saturday
_ 10Dec | swday |
11 Dec Monday
12 Dec Tuesday  |World One Big Family - (I & II)
13 Dec Wednesday
14 Dec Thursday
15 Dec Friday
16 Dec Saturday  |Cyber Safari-Virtual Tour To Zoo
_ 7Dec | Swnday |
18 Dec Monday
19 Dec Tuesday
20 Dec Wednesday
21 Dec Thursday
22 Dec Friday
23 Dec Saturday  |Christmastide-Christmas Celebration

25 Dec Monday  |Recreational Activity(I-IT)

26 Dec Tuesday  |Reading Club Session 1 (I & II)

27 Dec Wednesday

28 Dec Thursday

29 Dec Friday Frosty Fashion - Winter Attire Fashion Show
30 Dec Saturday




Class - Nursery to II
SESSION / MONTH - JANUARY (2023 - 24)

1 Jan Monday
2 Jan Tuesday
i j:ﬁ ﬁ;ﬁ:;ij}y Winter Vacations
5 Jan Friday
6 Jan Saturday
I I
8 Jan Monday
9 Jan Tuesday  |Reading Club Session 2 (I & II)
10 Jan Wednesday
11 Jan Thursday
12 Jan Friday
13 Jan Saturday  |Stamping-Vegetable Printing (Nursery- UKG)
_ l4dn | Swdey |
15 Jan Monday
16 Jan Tuesday
17 Jan Wednesday |Recreational Activity(Nursery - II) ‘
18 Jan Thursday
19 Jan Friday
20 Jan Saturday ~ |Rhyme Time Competition ( Nursery) / Story Time (LKG & UKG)
22 Jan Monday
23 Jan Tuesday  |Event (I & II
24 Jan Wednesday
25 Jan Thursday
26 Jan Friday
27 Jan Saturday
_ WMo | sedoy |
29 Jan Monday
30 Jan Tuesday
31 Jan Wednesday |Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)




Class - Nursery to II

SESSION / MONTH - FEBRUARY (2023 - 24)

1 Feb Thursday
2 Feb Friday
3 Feb Saturday

6 Feb Tuesday  |Analysis Test (I & II)
7 Feb Wednesday
8 Feb Thursday
9 Feb Friday Aide-Our Helpers Dramatic Play (Nursery - II)
10 Feb Saturday
_ UFkb | Swday |
12 Feb Monday
13 Feb Tuesday
14 Feb Wednesday
15 Feb Thursday
16 Feb Friday
17 Feb Saturday  |Recreational Activity(I-II)
_ 8Fb | swdoy |
19 Feb Monday
20 Feb Tuesday
21 Feb Wednesday
22 Feb Thursday
23 Feb Friday
24 Feb Saturday know The Numbers-Musical Chair Game ( Nursery - UKG)
_ 25Fb | swday |
26 Feb Monday
27 Feb Tuesday ANNUAL EXAMINATION GRADED SUBJECTS
28 Feb Wednesday




Class - Nursery to 11

SESSION / MONTH - MARCH (2023 - 24)

1 March Thursday
2 March Friday
3 March Saturday
_ 4March | Sunday |
5 March Monday
6 March Tuesday
7 March Wednesday
8 March Thursday ANNUAL EXAMINATION MAIN SUBJECTS
9 March Friday
10 March Saturday
_1March | Sunday |
12 March Monday
13 March Tuesday
14 March Wednesday
15 March Thursday
16 March Friday
17 March Saturday
_18March | sSwnday |
19 March Monday
20 March Tuesday
21 March Wednesday
22 March Thursday
23 March Friday
24 March Saturday
_25March | Sendy | 0000000000000
26 March Monday
27 March Tuesday
28 March Wednesday
29 March Thursday
30 March Friday
31 March Saturday




Class III - XII

NEP-2020 SESSION / MONTH - APRIL (2023 - 24)

10 April Monday Class Board Decoration / [Course of Action(VI - IX & XI)/ Career Counselling (X & XII) —

11 April Tuesday = |ALLOTMENT OF HOUSES / Presentation Skills (VI - VIII)

12 April Wednesday |HOUSE MEETING / INTRODUCTION / DISCUSSION OF VARIOUS I/H ACTIVTIES BY INCAHRGES
13 April Thursday  |Food Vaganza (III - V)

15 April INTERHOUSE BOARD DECORATION (III - XII)

17 April Monday

18 April Tuesday

19 April Wednesday

20 April Thursday  |I/H G.K Quiz (III - V)

21 April Friday Earth Day Celebration (Special Assembly) Interclass Slogan Writing (I1I - V) / Leaf Art Competition (VI - VIII)/ Article Writing (IX - XII)

24 April Monday  |Interpersonal Skills (VI - VIII)/ Bio Engineering (IX - XII)

25 April Tuesday  |World Malaria Day (Special Assembly)/ [Effective Speeches Session I(VI - VIII)]
26 April Wednesday

27 April Thursday

28 April Friday Cricket (VI - VIII) 7A Side(Girls / Boys)

29 April Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (ALL CLASSES)

ﬁ




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - MAY (2023 - 24)

1 May Monday

2 May Tuesday

3 May Wednesday |World No Tobacco Day (Special Assembly)

5 May Friday

6 May Saturday  |Interhouse One Act Play Competition[English] (VI - VIII)

8 May Monday [Interpersonal Skills Session 2 (VI - VIII) / Bio Engineering Contest (IX - XII)
9 May Tuesday  |Effective Speeches - 2
10 May Wednesday
11 May Thursday  |National Technology Day (Special Assembly) Clay Modelling Competition (Class III - V) Theme: Technical Gadgets
12 May Friday Interhouse Nukkad Natak Competition (IX - XII)
13 May Saturday ~ |Mother's Day Celebration (Nur - II) / PhotoFrame Making Activity (Class III - V)
o MMay [ Swdy |
15 May Monday
16 May Tuesday  |[Voice & Accent Session 1(VI - VIII) - TWIN WIN
17 May Wednesday
18 May Thursday
19 May Friday
20 May Saturday
_ 2IMay [ Sunday
22 May Monday Periodic Test 1
23 May Tuesday
24 May Wednesday
25 May Thursday
26 May Friday
27 May Saturday
My [ Swndy | ]
29 May Monday
30 May Tuesday
31 May Wednesday |Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution PT 1) School breaks for Summer Vacations (1 June - 30 June)




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - JULY (2023 - 24)

1 July Saturday ~ |Summer Reopens after Summer Vacations

3 July Monday RAISING DAY CELEBRATION (Special Assembly)

4 July Tuesday  |IntraMurals Finals (III - V)

5 July Wednesday

6 July Thursday

7 July Friday

8 July Saturday  |Interclass Dance Competition (III - V) / Doodle Art (VI - VIII)

10 July Monday [Worldly Wisdom (VI - VIII) / The Art of Selling (IX & XI)
11 July Tuesday [Stage Anchoring Session 1 (VI - VIII) - TWIN WIN]

12 July Wednesday

13 July Thursday  |Cricket (Boys), Leg Cricket (Girls) - [1II - V]

14 July Friday

15 July Saturday  |IntraMurals Finals (IX - XII) Harela Celebrations Special Assembly / French Quiz 2 Categories (III - V & VI - VIII)
17 July Monday

18 July Tuesday

19 July Wednesday

20 July Thursday  |English Calligraphy Competition (III - V)

21 July Friday Yoga Advance Asanas Competition (VI - VIII)

22 July Saturday Hindi Debate (IX - XII)

24 July Monday [Worldly Wisdom Event (VI - VIII) / Career Counselling Session (IX & XI)

25 July Tuesday [Stage Anchoring Session 2 (VI - VIII) - TWIN WIN]

26 July Wednesday |Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special Assembly)

27 July Thursday

28 July Friday World Nature Conservation Day (Special Assesmbly) English Speech Competition (VI - VIII)




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - AUGUST (2023 - 24)

1 Aug Tuesday

2 Aug Wednesday

3 Aug Thursday

4 Aug Friday

5 Aug Saturday  |Instrumental Freaks Competition (VI - XII)

7 Aug Monday

8 Aug Tuesday

9 Aug Wednesday |I/H Monologue Act {2 Categories[VI - VIII & IX - XII]}
10 Aug Thursday

11 Aug Friday Intramurals Finals (VI - VIII)

12 Aug Saturday  |Intermational Left Hander's Day - Special Assembly and Signature Campaign Tattoo Making Competition (Class IX - XII)

16 Aug Wednesday
17 Aug Thursday
18 Aug Friday
19 Aug Saturday
_ 0Aug | Sunday |
21 Aug Monday Periodic Test II (I - X, XII) / Periodic Test I (Class XI)
22 Aug Tuesday
23 Aug Wednesday
24 Aug Thursday
25 Aug Friday
26 Aug Saturday
2T [ Swdy [ ]
28 Aug Monday  |Poets of Inspiration Event (VI - XII)
29 Aug Tuesday | Analysis Test (VI - VIII)
30 Aug Wednesday |Interclass Rakhi Making Activity (III - VIII)




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - SEPTEMBER (2023 - 24)

Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution PT 2)

8 Sep Friday
9 Sep Saturday
Monday
12 Sep Tuesday
13 Sep Wednesday
14 Sep Thursday
158 Frida
i Y Half Yearly Examination
16 Sep Saturday
18 Sep Monday
19 Sep Tuesday
20 Sep Wednesday
21 Sep Thursday
22 Sep Friday
23 Sep Saturday
25 Sep Monday [Role Play Debate (Event) (VI - VIII) / Personal Interview (IX - XII) - Verbal Activity
26 Sep Tuesday
27 Sep Wednesday |Eid - Ul - Milad Nabi / Barawafat Holiday
29 Sep Frl!ay Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)
30 Sep Saturday




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - OCTOBER (2023 - 24)

3 Oct Tuesday

4 Oct Wednesday |I/H Cyber Quiz (IX - XII)

5 Oct Thursday  |I/H English Spellbee competion (VI - VIII)
6 Oct Friday English Elocution (III - V)

7 Oct Saturday  |Kavi Sammelan Hindi (IX - XII)

9 Oct Monday  |TMS- Conclave (VI - VIII)

10 Oct Tuesday  |World Mental Health Day (Special Assembly)
11 Oct Wednesday |I/H English Debate (IX - XII)

12 Oct Thursday

13 Oct Friday

14 Oct Saturday  |World Sight Day (Special Assembly)

16 Oct Monday  |World Food Day (Special Assembly) / Fireless Cooking (IX - XII)

17 Oct Tuesday

18 Oct Wednesday |I/H Volleyball [Girls & Boys] (IX - XIII)

19 Oct Thursday

20 Oct Friday

21 Oct Saturday  |Interclass Face Mask Making Competition (VI - VIII) Theme: Dussehra

30 Oct

25 Oct Wednesday
26 Oct Thursday
27 Oct Friday

Monday

31 Oct

Tuesday

Inter class Face Paniting Competition (Theme: Halloween) (IX - XII)




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - NOVEMBER (2023 - 24)

1 Nov Wednesday

2 Nov Thursday

3 Nov Friday

4 Nov Saturday | Voice of TMS (VI - XII)

6 Nov Monday

7 Nov Tuesday

8 Nov Wednesday

9 Nov Thursday | yttarakhand Foundation Day Celebration - Intehouse Rangoli / Aipan / Worli Competitions

L

16 Nov Thursday

17 Nov Friday

18 Nov Saturday Enilish Stoi Tellini Comﬁetition iIII - i i
20 Nov Monday

21 Nov Tuesday

22 Nov Wednesday

23 Nov Thursday

24 Nov Friday

25 Nov Saturday Periodic Test 3 (I - XII) / PT 2 (Class XI)
27 Nov Monday

28 Nov Tuesday

29 Nov Wednesday

30 Nov Thursday




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - DECEMBER (2023 - 24)

1 Dec

Friday

World Aids Day (Special Assembly)

2 Dec

Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)

4 Dec Monday InterHouse Kabbadi (I1I - V)

5 Dec Tuesday Out of the Box Topics

6 6 Dec Wednesday

7 Dec Thursday

8 Dec Friday

9 Dec Saturda Manifestations - Grand Exhibition (All Subjects
11 Dec Monday International Best Sellers Concept (VI - VIII)
12 Dec Tuesday Different Connotations Session 1

Dec Wednesday

13 Dec Thursday National Energy Conservation Day (Theme Based Assembly) / I/H Science Quiz (IX - X1I)
15 Dec Friday Interclass Football (VI - VIII)

PO R AT

18 Dec Monday Preboard Examination I (X & XIT) Commences
19 Dec Tuesday

20 Dec Wednesday

21 Dec Thursday

22 Dec Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Different Connotations Session 2




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - JANUARY (2023 - 24)

1 Jan Monday
2 Jan Tuesday
3 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacations
4 Jan Thursday
5 Jan Friday
6 Jan Saturday
_ 7dn | Sy | 00000000000
8 Jan Monday
9 Jan Tuesday  |Picture Perception
10 Jan Wednesday
11 Jan Thursday
12 Jan Friday
13 Jan Saturday

15 Jan Monday  |English Language Skill Test (VI - VIII)
16 Jan Tuesday

17 Jan Wednesday |pre Board Examination II (X & XII) Commences
18 Jan Thursday

19 Jan Friday

20 Jan Saturday

22 Jan Monday

23 Jan Tuesday  |Event (VI - VIIT)

24 Jan Wednesday

25 Jan Thursday

26 Jan Friday

27 Jan Saturday

29 Jan Monday Signature Campaign (VI - VIII) / Entreprenuership Session (IX & XI)
30 Jan Tuesday
31 Jan Wednesday | parent Teacher Meeting (Result Distribution)




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - FEBRUARY (2023 - 24)

1 Feb Thursday
2 Feb Friday
3 Feb Saturday

6 Feb Tuesday  |Analysis Test (VI - VIII) -
7 Feb Wednesday

8 Feb Thursday

9 Feb Friday

10 Feb Saturday |[FAREWELL -

12 Feb Monday Analytical Skills (VI - VIII) / Entreprenuership Event (IX & XI) / Stress & Exam Handling Session (X & XII)
13 Feb Tuesday
14 Feb Wednesday
15 Feb Thursday
16 Feb Friday
17 Feb Saturday
__18Fb | Swndoy | 0000000000000 |
19 Feb Monday
20 Feb Tuesday
21 Feb Wednesday
22 Feb Thursday
23 Feb Friday
24 Feb Saturday
I I
26 Feb Monday
27 Feb Tuesday ANNUAL EXAMINATION GRADED SUBJECTS
28 Feb Wednesday




Class III - XII

SESSION / MONTH - MARCH (2023 - 24)

1 March Thursday
2 March Friday
3 March Saturday
_ 4March | Sunday |
5 March Monday
6 March Tuesday
7 March Wednesday
8 March Thursday ANNUAL EXAMINATION MAIN SUBJECTS
9 March Friday
10 March Saturday
_ 1 March | Sunday
12 March Monday
13 March Tuesday
14 March Wednesday
15 March Thursday
16 March Friday
17 March Saturday
_18March | Swdsy | ]
19 March Monday
20 March Tuesday
21 March Wednesday
22 March Thursday
23 March Friday
24 March Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting Result Distribution
_2SMarch | Swnday | ]
26 March Monday
27 March Tuesday
28 March Wednesday
29 March Thursday
30 March Friday
31 March Saturday




